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ACT Motor GmbH 17HS3404L23P1-X1

Spezifikationen / Specifications

Mechanische Abmessungen / Mechapical Dimensions
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Step Angle / Schrittwinkel 1.8° + 5% / Step A E
Voltage / Nennspannung 12V 0] = @ 5 f
Current / Nennstrom 0.4 A/Phase 20 | . ¥ o S E—
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Inductance / Induktanz 35+ 20% mH/Phase

IURWUL Uv. Ly

16.0
14.0
12.0
10.0
8.0
6.0
1.0
2.0
0.0

Klasse

Holding Torque / Haltemoment 28 N.cm Min
Detent Torque / Rastmoment 1.6 N.cm Max
Insulation Class / Isolierungs B

Lead Style / Kabel Art

AWG26 UL1007

Rotor Torque / Rotortragheit

35 g.cm?

Haltemoment Kurve / Torque Curve
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PULSE RATE (pps)

ACT Motor GmbH
Rosenheimer Str.10

28219 Bremen

Internet: www.act-motor.de

DRIVER: DM420
400 pulse/rev
Vee: 24 VDC
CURRENT: 0.4A

EXCITING MODE: 2 Phase

3000 3500 4000 4500

2H Microstep driver
DM420
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Tel:+49(0)421.5142.6266
Fax:+49(0)421.5142.6265
eva.seyer@act-motor.com

* For 5V, please connects with wires directly.
For 12V, ploase series connects with the resistance of 1K(21/4 W),
For 24Y ,ploase series connects with the resistance of 2K(21/2 V).
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Facebook: www.facebook.com/ACTMotorGmbH/
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BREAKOUT % # The chaloe of the output power for pover supply
BOARD % needs to be made according to the actual condition.
E Output Power of 2000 is just for your reference.
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Bankverbindung:
Commerzbank AG Bremen
BIC:COBADEFFXXX

IBAN:DES6 2904 0090 0140 3658 00




